

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 4/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2423/2008

BASUDA COKE(I) PVT.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

J.P.MUKHERJEE (DEAD) THR. LRS.
(for extension of time and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No.4 IN C.A. No. 2424/2008

(With appln.(s) for extension of time and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 16/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Tayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears on behalf of the applicant.

Post again on Monday, 22nd August, 2016.(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master(Veena Khera)
Court Master